Summer School: Machine Learning in Quantum Physics and Chemistry
24th August - 3rd September 2021, Warsaw

Tues, 24 Aug Wed, 25 Aug Thurs, 26 Aug Fri, 27 Aug Sat, 28 Aug
9:00- iska G 5 * * * 10:00-11:00
: EliSka Greplova | Roman Krems* (1) | Roman Krems* (2) | Roman Krems* (3) Yadong Wu*
11:00 (1) Vancouver: 0:00-2:00 Vancouver: 0:00-2:00 Vancouver: 0:00-2:00 Stefano Mangini*
11:00-
11:30 coffee break
Rafat Mirek
11:30- Eliska Greplova Eliska Greplova Evert van Borja Requena Pozo hands-ons B
13:30 ) (3) Nieuwenburg* Aikaterini Gratsea (Gaussian processes)
Lorenzo Cardarelli
13:30-
15:00 lunch
A free afternoon 15:30-16:00
15:00- Juan Carrasqui”a* a 30 flash talks .
17:00 | Toronto: 9:00.11:00 Cervera-Lierta 16:00-17:00 SeleriEn sz
MLST: How to publish?
17:00-
17:30 coffee break coffee break
17:.30- 30 flash taIk§ * hands-o_f?s A 19:30 - dinner poster session
19:00 poster session (phase classification)
Mon, 30 Aug Tues, 31 Aug Wed, 1 Sept Thurs, 2 Sept Fri, 3 Sept
9:00- | Giuseppe Carleo* Lei Wang* . . - Florian Marquardt hands-ons E
11:00 (1 Beijing: 15:00-?7:00 Filippo Vicentini 2) (optional)
11:00-
11:30 coffee break
12:00-13:30 i
11:30- ] . | Giuseppe Carleo* | Florian Marquardt Chenfeng Cao* et [ E U
13:30 Patrick Huembeli ; (3)
: (2) (1) Axel Lode
Ivan Panadero Mufioz + goodbye
13:30-
15:00 lunch
free afternoon e
15:00- | Marylou Gabrie* Vedran Dunjko* (reinforcement
17:00 New York: 9:00-11:00 + Sofiene Jerbi* ;
learning)
17:00-
17:30 coffee break coffee break
) + : 17:30-18:30
17:30- | 30 flash talks TEREE-2S 19:00 - drinks LY. Chin*
19:00 poster session (Q. Neural States) Alexander Gresch
*online participation
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